WIREMOLD / OPEN SPACE
IN
D
EX
PO
LE
S
A

S
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WIREMOLD 299
Ordering Information
STEEL TELE-POWER® POLES
A
Front Side Back
Two-compartment pole. Nominal
material thickness .040" (1.0mm).
Ivory, white, black or gray boot base.
Furnished unwired without outlets.
Mounting hardware, entrance end
plate and ceiling trim plates furnished.
Available lengths: 10' 5" (3.2m) (25DTC-
4WH), 12' 5" (3.8m) (25DTC-412WH) and
15' 5" (4.7m) (25DTC-415WH).
Single- compartment pole. Furnished
unwired without outlets. Nominal wall
thickness .040" (1.0mm). Mounting
hardware, entrance end fitting, and
ceiling trim plate furnished. Available
lengths: 10' 5" (3.2m) (30TC-2WH), 12' 5"
(3.8m) (30TC-212WH) and 15' 5" (4.7m)
(30TC-215WH).
Two-compartment pole. Furnished
unwired without outlets. Nominal wall
thickness .040" (1.0mm). Mounting
hardware, entrance end fitting, and
ceiling trim plate furnished. Available
lengths: 10' 5" (3.2m) (30TC-4WH), 12' 5"
(3.8m) (30TC-412WH) and 15' 5" (4.7m)
(30TC-415WH).
Two sections of a two- compartment
pole (5' 4" (1.626m) base and 5' (1.52m)
extender) assembles to form a 10' 4"